Joy.bike Cup 2024 - Stfredecni pohar horskych kol
2024-08-01 - 2024-12-31 Jestrebi hory

bodové hodnoceni tymu
start ~ 10:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 221
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe
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19/mix
19/mix
21/mix
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24/mix
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28/mix
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31/mix
32/mix
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34/mix
35/mix
35/mix
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41/mix
42/mix
43/mix
44/mix
45/mix
46/mix
47/mix
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KRACMAROVA ANNA<BR>KRACMAROVA
KANERA MICHAL<BR>KUBECEK MATOU?
KOHOUTEK ADAM<BR>SULZBACHER PE’
KORNFELDOVA AMALIE<BR>TICHACEK P
TRESNAKOVA VIKTORIE<BR>JURANEK BE
NOSALOVA GABRIELA<BR>DIBLIKOVA LI
HOLUBEC STEPAN<BR>KAPLAN JEREMIA
STOLFA STEPAN<BR>KUCERA SEBASTIAN
MARTIN JAN<BR>MARTINOVA MADLEN<
SIPEK MATOUS<BR>SIPEK MICHAL<BR>
PETR MICHAL<BR>SIPKOVA BARBORA<B
HAVLICKOVA ELISKA<BR>HORENOVSKY |
ZALEJSKI DAMIAN<BR>GARNEK MARTA<
CADA TOMAS<BR>CADA MICHAL<BR>
PLNY VACLAV<BR>PLNY ONDREJ<BR>
VRABEC JAKUB<BR>VRABCOVA NELA<BF
GRZELAK WOJCIECH<BR>GRZELAK PIOTF
KUBECEK LADISLAV<BR>

PAPOUSEK ADAM<BR>

STOLBOVA FRIDRICHOVA LENKA<BR>
CISAR JAN<BR>SCHEJBAL JAKUB<BR>
PTACEK ONDREJ<BR>

MAREL JAN<BR>

JANDACEK JAKUB<BR>HOFFMANN JIRi<B
VTIPILOVA KAROLINA<BR>

DAVID DAVID<BR>

BEDNARIKOVA ANETA<BR>

DREJSL LUKAS<BR>SPACIL LEOPOLD<BR
KREJSAR JIRi<BR>

STANKOVA BARBORKA<BR>STANEK ONI
ANTUSKOVA KLARA<BR>

KUK MILAN<BR>

STASTNY ROMAN<BR>

PRZEMIENIECKI ALFRED<BR>

WINTER TOMAS<BR>

PINKAVA PETR<BR>

KUK TOMAS<BR>BERGER TOMAS<BR>
SVOBODA MARIAN<BR>

FEDORKOVA ZUZANA<BR>FEDORKO JAK
STOLARCZYK SZYMON<BR>
STOLARCZYK JULIA<BR>

KOWALCZYK KACPER<BR>

VANICEK VOJTECH<BR>MORAVKOVA NIK
HORNYCH VENA<BR>

SANDA HYNEK<BR>

KARAJANIS NIKOS<BR>

JANSKA EMILY<BR>JANSKY LUKAS<BR>JA
RAIZER JAKUB<BR>

CYKLOKLUB JICIN

S-SPORT MTB TEAM

PITRS BIKES TEAM

LOKO TRUTNOV

WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
SK ZAMBERK TESUTTI SPORT
T) SPARTAK VRCHLABI

HSK CYCLING TEAM

KAH SPORT VRCHLABI
EXPRESS CZ BMD TEAM KOLIN
INS BIKE TEAM

GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY

SKI POLICE NAD METUJI
KUDOWIANKA WEMECO

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
ENDORPHIN REPUBLIC
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
SOBOTKASPORT.CZ

ED SYSTEM SILVINI MTB TEAM
WIKOV MGI

GHOST TEAM

LITIC

ENDORPHIN REPUBLIC TEAM
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
INS BIKE TEAM

TERMYT BYKE TEAM
ANTUSKOVIC FAMILIE
CARLAKUPKOLO.CZ
ENDORPHINREPUBLIC
ELMAR TEAM

SOKOL BATNOVICE

ED SYSTEM MTB SILVINI TEAM
KUPKOLO.CZ

UNIKOVO MTB TEAM

FIDO BIKE SERVIS
KONDYCJA.NET TEAM

KLUB KOLARSTWA WALBRZYCH
MSCYCLING AND DIETETYKA
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
KUPKOLO MTBTRILOGY
JIVKA

NIKO ON BIKE RACING TEAM
ADR TEAM

CARLA KUPKOLO.CZ

2378
2286
2193
2089
1952
1758
1435
1307
1260
804
670
644
633
632
562
532
458
423
420
420
394
377
359
350
336
328
322
318
314
287
284
260
260
250
237
237
229
226
225
224
208
192
187
182
169
146
141
139
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49  49/mix
50 50/mix
51  51/mix
52 52/mix
53  53/mix
54 54/mix
55 55/mix
56  56/mix
57 57/mix
(58) 57/mix
59  59/mix
60 60/mix
(61) 60/mix
(62) 60/mix
(63) 60/mix
(64) 60/mix
65 65/mix
66  66/mix
67 67/mix
68 68/mix
(69) 68/mix
(70) 68/mix
71 71/mix
72 72/mix
73 73/mix

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

STOLBA DAVID<BR>
SUBR MARTIN<BR>

MO)JZiS LIBOR<BR>PIECHOVA PETRA<BR
KOTRNCOVA TEREZA<BR>KOTRNEC JAN-

NOVAK JONAS<BR>
PAKULA ADA<BR>

VEBER STEPAN<BR>VEBER JAKUB<BR>

BARTA VACLAV<BR>
POLMAN DANIEL<BR>

TRVALCOVA VALENTINA<BR>

HOLEC MATYAS<BR>
TER DUSAN<BR>
PETROVA MIA<BR>
GLOSER TOBIAS<BR>
GABRLE JAN<BR>

DRHA JAN<BR>
BURIANEK LUKAS<BR>
VANICEK VOJTECH<BR>
BEZDEK PAVEL<BR>
VIK JIRi<BR>

FERKODIC TADEAS<BR>
BERNARD LUKAS<BR>
NOVAK MIKULAS<BR>
HLAVATY STEPAN<BR>
MATOUSEK STEPAN<BR>
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ENDORPHIN REPUBLIC
KOLA SIR BELOHRAD

TJ SOKOL ZERNOV

PITRS BIKES

TJ JISKRA JAROMER POTOCKY
ELMAR TEAM

DREVENICE

UPICE

ULTRA PAKA RACING TEAM
CZECH MULTISPORT COACHING
KRUH

TEROVA

ADASTRA CYCLING TEAM
PITRS BIKES

TRUTNOV

EXPRESS CZ BMD TEAM KOLIN
VODACI HRONOV

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
REDPOINT

KOMINICTVI HABR
VRCHLABI

SKI POLICE

BIKERIDERS SMIRICE

CARLA KUPKOLO
KRAMOLNA

120
105
101
98
92
88
82
74
62
62
55
52
52
52
52
52
50
48
46
44
a4
a4
36
34
27

-2258
-2273
-2277
-2280
-2286
-2290
-2296
-2304
-2316
-2316
-2323
-2326
-2326
-2326
-2326
-2326
-2328
-2330
-2332
-2334
-2334
-2334
-2342
-2344
-2351
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